SHED AND FENCING WORLD					0151 677 3532				
				iviay	2021	LOW STOCK			
TIMBER F	PANE	ELS.	FEATHER			SLEEPERS	8X4	£28.00	
IIIIDEIXI	/ \ \ \ \		TRELLIS	ARCHED		8'/2.4m long	10X5	£38.00	
EEET		METDES				072.41111011g	10/10	200.00	
FEET		METRES	WANEY	FEATHER					
6' x 7'		1.8 x 2.1	£50.00	£55.00		PICKET	3' / .9m	£1.40	
6' x 6'		1.8 x 1.8	£42.00	£47.00		BOARDS	4'/ 1.2m	£1.70	
6' x 5'		1.8 x 1.5	£38.00	£43.00					
6' x 4'		1.8 x 1.2	£32.00	£37.00	Bespoke	POST			
6' x 3'		1.8 x 0.9	£25.00	£30.00	Sizes add	CAPS	4"	£1.50	
6' x 2'		1.8 x 0.6	£20.00	£25.00	£5.00	BALL OR	ACORN	£3.00	
6' x 1'		1.8 x 0.3	£12.00	£17.00					
CONCRETE PRODUCTS				END					
			SLOTTED	CORNER	HOLED		BASE	PANELS	3
				& 3 WAY	4 x 4				
10'		3000mm	£20.00		£20.00		6' x 1'	£9.50	
9'		2750mm	£14.00	£17.00	£14.00				
7'9"		2360MM	£12.00	£15.00	£12.00				
6'9"		2050MM	£10.00	£13.00	£10.00				
5'9"		1750MM	£9.50	£11.00	£9.50				
4'6"		1450MM	£8.00	£10.00	£8.00				
TANALIS	ED T	IMBER							
			per foot/.3m	16'/4.8m		Battens	£1.50		
			•			Caps	£2.00		
4" X 4"		100mm x 100mm	£1.70		Grooved	-	£1.00/ft		
4		75mm x 75mm	£1.70 £1.00		Grooved	Capping	£1.00/10		
3" x 2"		75mm x 50mm	70p	£11.20		Bendy cap	£2.50		
3 x 2 4" x 2"		100mm x 50mm	=	£11.20 £15.20					
			95p		OLUBI AB	70/6			~ =
2" x 2"		50mm x 50mm	55p	£8.80	SHIPLAP	70p/ft	6"	THER EDO	
4" x 1"		100mm x 25mm	50p	£8.00	FRAMING	60p/ft			4"
6" x 1"		150mm x 25mm	70p	£11.20	LOG ROLL	70p/ft	35p ft	30p ft	22p ft
6" x 2"		150mm x 50mm	£1.40 £45.00	£22.40	T & G 12mm	70p/ft			
6" x 6" 8ft		150mm x 150mm 50mm x 25mm	£45.00 £4.80 4.2m		Heavy T G	90p/ft			
2" x 1"		oumm x zomm	£4.80 4.2m						
LOW STOC	K								
DECKING £	2.95	METRE	120mm	£3.50 METRE	150mm	Spindles	£1.75		
	18'	5.4m	£15.93	5.4m	£18.90	Handrail	£15	2.4m	
	16'	4.8m	SOLD	4.8m	£16.80	Newel Post	£14		
	14'	4.2m	£12.39	4.2m	£14.70	Cement	£6.00	25kg	
	12'	3.6m	SOLD	3.6m	£12.60	Sand/Stone	£2.95	25kg	
	10'	3m	SOLD	3m	SOLD	Postcrete	£5.50	20kg	
IRONMON	NGEF	RY							
Pair hinges 18" £8.00			Met post	3"x3"	£7.50				
Pair hinges					4"x 4"	£9.00			
Padbolt		£4.00	DOUBLE	LOCK		20100	bracket	60p	
Suffolk Late	ch	£9.00	£30	70mm	SAW	£8.50	Security	300	
Drop bolt	-	£14.00	£28	50mm	Tape		bracket	£2.00	
Auto gate o	atch	£3.50			Measure	£8.00			
Bolts		90p					Nails	£6.00	
Ring latch		£9.00		SCREWS				= - = =	
Frame fixin	na	50p		concrete scre	w 50peach	Box £25	Gloves	£3.00	
0-1-1-1-1-1	_	60.00		200 25	oc oo		-		

200 x 35mm

100 x 70mm

100 x 90mm

250 x 60mm

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

£2.00

£3.00

90p

Cabin hook

Turn Button

Hasp

£12.50 **DELIVERY £10 or FREE ON ORDERS OVER £150**

£6.00

£7.00

£9.00

£5.00

£5.00

Glass

Perspex

24"x18"